
Wettkampf: 32
Jedermann-4-Kampf Jungen 7 - 8 
Jahre

Turngau Mittellahn

Gaukinderturnfest 2019
16.06.2019 in Obertiefenbach

Nachname
Vorname

Verein
Jg. Leistung

Gesamt RangReihenweitsprungPunkte

Hockwenden

Slalomlauf

Zielwerfen

Müller 
Leo

TV Nauheim
2011 5,30

8,41
33,00
6,60

11,86
7,69

4,00
4,00 26,70 1

Komorek
David

TV Offheim
2011 4,55

7,22
31,00
6,20

12,60
6,49

5,00
5,00 24,91 2

Müller 
Jona

TV Nauheim
2011 4,70

7,46
33,00
6,60

12,47
6,69

4,00
4,00 24,75 3

Sehr
Moritz

TV Offheim
2011 5,00

7,94
28,00
5,60

12,19
7,13

4,00
4,00 24,67 4

Khmis
Maikel

TV Eschhofen
2012 4,00

6,35
34,00
6,80

12,34
6,89

4,00
4,00 24,04 5

Bräunche
Maximilian

TV Offheim
2011 4,75

7,54
30,00
6,00

12,02
7,42

3,00
3,00 23,96 6

Schneider
Denis

TV Nauheim
2011 4,70

7,46
31,00
6,20

12,64
6,43

3,00
3,00 23,09 7

Ehlers
Lenn

TV Offheim
2011 4,60

7,30
29,00
5,80

13,24
5,56

4,00
4,00 22,66 8

Barfuss
Ben

TV Eschhofen
2011 4,20

6,67
29,00
5,80

13,44
5,29

4,00
4,00 21,76 9

Horst
Laurenz

TV Eschhofen
2012 4,40

6,98
29,00
5,80

13,76
4,86

4,00
4,00 21,64 10

Weimer
Jakob

TV Offheim
2012 4,40

6,98
21,00
4,20

13,48
5,23

5,00
5,00 21,41 11

Steinert
Michael

TV Offheim
2012 4,20

6,67
27,00
5,40

12,87
6,08

3,00
3,00 21,15 12

Schäfer
Miko

TV Eschhofen
2012 4,40

6,98
24,00
4,80

13,04
5,84

3,00
3,00 20,62 13

Bold
Elias

TV Eschhofen
2012 4,30

6,83
24,00
4,80

13,12
5,73

3,00
3,00 20,36 14

Kremer
Luca

TuS Lindenholzhausen
2012 4,05

6,43
24,00
4,80

13,32
5,45

3,00
3,00 19,68 15

Muth
Lukas

TV Offheim
2012 3,70

5,87
21,00
4,20

12,91
6,03

3,00
3,00 19,10 16

Jung
Anton

TV Eschhofen
2012 3,80

6,03
23,00
4,60

13,93
4,65

3,00
3,00 18,28 17

Jung
Tim

TV Eschhofen
2012 4,00

6,35
25,00
5,00

13,86
4,74

1,00
1,00 17,09 18

Klankert
Samuel

TuS Schupbach
2012 2,40

3,81
18,00
3,60

15,15
3,24

5,00
5,00 15,65 19

Ulrich
Jonas

TV Offheim
2012 3,20

5,08
21,00
4,20

14,15
4,38

1,00
1,00 14,66 20

Trur
Levin

TV Nauheim
2012 3,95

6,27
21,00
4,20

14,98
3,42 13,89 21

Endres
Ben-Louis

TuS Schupbach
2012 3,50

5,56
16,00
3,20

15,90
2,48

1,00
1,00 12,24 22

Stüwe
Carl

TuS Schupbach
2012 3,20

5,08
13,00
2,60

15,74
2,64 10,32 23
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